
Third Grade 
Weekly Newsletter 

April 22, 2022 

Reminders 

 Our Week of Learning 

History:  Third graders are exploring the life and     

hardships of living the first years in the colonies and 

ways they survived. . 

Science:  Students continue to learn the parts of the eye 

and the critical role they have, including conditions of 

the eye meaning nearsightedness, farsightedness, and 

being blind. 

Order your 2022-2023 School Supplies HERE! 

 

 

  Dates to Remember 

Anna.Kutchin@TheVanguardSchool.com                     
Johnathon.Gonzalez@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Lili.Mueh@TheVanguardSchool.com                         
Josephine.Montoya@TheVanguardSchool.com            
Elizabeth.Gallardo@TheVanguardSchool.com      

Kathne.Downey@TheVanguardSchool.com  

April 25:  April Break - No Students                          

April 27:  Grades 1, 2, & 3 - James and the Giant Peach 

Jr. Field Trip                                                                     

April 29:  Coursers Boosterthon Stampede  

 

 

Character Corner  

 

Click HERE to volunteer for the Third Grade 

Knowledge Bowl!  The Knowledge Bowl will be 

held Tuesday, May 3. 

Order your K-6 Yearbook here!  There are      

limited quantities.  Get yours today. 

 

 

 

 

        

Our Boosterthon Fun Run is off to a great start!  

This is Vanguards biggest and best fundraiser! 

Our goal is 50,000 ! Let’s GO COURSERS! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://1stdayschoolsupplies.com/kits.php?sid=1178180?utm_source=1178180&utm_medium=affiliate&utm_campaign=school-direct
mailto:Anna.Chrivia@TheVanguardSchool.com
mailto:Johnathan.Gonzalez@TheVanguardSchool.com
mailto:Lili.Mueh@TheVanguardSchool.com
mailto:Josephine.Montoya@TheVanguardSchool.com
mailto:Elizabeth.Gallardo@TheVanguardSchool.com
mailto:Kathne.Downey@TheVanguardSchool.com
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10c0a4baea928aaf85-third
https://www.jostens.com/apps/store/productBrowse/1022458/The-Vanguard-School-Lower-Elementary/2022-Yearbook/2021093013301756053/CATALOG_SHOP/

